
  

  

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

Play Group 

Sr.No. NAME OF THE BOOK 

1 

2 

3 

BERRY BERRY LITERACY SKILL SHEETS A 

BERRY BERRY MY MINI ALPHA BOOK A 

BERRY BERRY NUMERACY SKILL SHEETS A 

BERRY BERRY RHYMES AUR BALGEET A 4 

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

NURSERY 
Sr.No. NAME OF THE BOOK 

BERRY BERRY HINDI SWAR AUR VYANGAN 

BERRY BERRY MY FIRST BOOK OF HANDWRITTING A 

BERRY BERRY MY PATTERN BOOK A 

BERRY BERRY MERI PHELI PUSTAK BALGEET A 

BERRY BERRY MY FIRST RHYMES & SONGS A 

BERRY BERRY MY FIRST BOOK OF ART & CRAFT A 

BERRY BERRY CURSIVE SMALL LETTERS 

TIMAX Picture Book A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

LKG 
SR.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

BERRY BERRY HINDI SABDH PRAVESHIKA 

BERRY BERRY MY SECOND BOOK OF HANDWRITTING B 

BERRY BERRY MY THIRD BOOK HANDWRITTING C 

BERRY BERRY MY SECOND BOOK OF ART & CRAFT B 

BERRY BERRY MERI DUSRI PUSTAK BALGEET B 

BERRY BERRY MY FIRST BOOK OF PHONICS B 

BERRY BERRY MY SECOND BOOK OF RHYMES AND SONGS B 

VIVA Viva picture dictionary 1000WORDS 

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

UKG 

SR.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

BERRY BERRY HINDI MATRA PRAVESH 

BERRY BERRY MY THIRD BOOK OF HANDWRITTING C 

BERRY BERRY MERI TISRI PUSTAK BALGEET C 

BERRY BERRY MY THIRD BOOK ART & CRAFT C 

BERRY BERRY MY THRID BOOKK OF RHYMES & SONGS C 

BERRY BERRY LITERACY SKILL SHEETS C 

BERRY BERRY MY SECOND BOOK OF PHONICS C 



  

  

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

CLASS 1 
SR.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

English for the New World 
Grammar cloud 

Hindi Madhur 

Hindi Vyom 

MATHS BUZZ 

Green Busy Bee 

General Knowledge 

e-Magic 

Gujarati 

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

CLASS 2 
NAME OF THE BOOK 

English for the New World 

Grammar cloud 

Hindi Madhur 

SR.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Hindi Vyom 

MATHS BUZZ 

Green Busy Bee 

General Knowledge 

e-Magic 

Gujarati 

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

CLASS 3 
NAME OF THE BOOK 

English for the New World 

Grammar cloud 

SR.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Hindi Madhur 

Hindi Vyom 

MATHS BUZZ 

Eureka Plus-Bringing Science to life 

Footprints-Our Past, Planet and Society 

General Knowledge 

Gujarati 

10 e-Magic 

11 Map book 



  

  

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

CLASS 4 
NAME OF THE BOOK 

English for the New World 

Grammar cloud 

Hindi Madhur 

Hindi Vyom 

SR.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

MATHS BUZZ 

Eureka Plus-Bringing Science to life 

Footprints-Our Past, Planet and Society 

General Knowledge 

Gujarati 

1 

1 

0 

1 

e-Magic 

Map book 

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

CLASS 5 
SR.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK 

English for the New World 

Great Fun With Grammar 

Hindi Madhur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Hindi Vyom 

MATHS BUZZ 

Eureka Plus-Bringing Science to life 

Footprints-Our Past, Planet and Society 

General Knowledge 

Gujarati 

1 

1 

0 

1 

e-Magic 

Map book 



  

  

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

CLASS 6 
NAME OF THE BOOK 

Grammar cloud 

SR.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Hindi Grammar Vyom 

Mathematics Lab Manual (1+1) 

Science Lab Kit+Manual (1+1) 

Gujarati 

e-Magic 

Map book 

N.C.E.R.T (Honey Suckle) 

N.C.E.R.T (A Pact with the Sun) 

Vasant Part-1 10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

BAL RAMKATHA 

Maths 

N.C.E.R.T History, Geography, Civics (total 3 books of SST) 

Science NCERT 

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

CLASS 7 
NAME OF THE BOOK 

Grammar cloud 

SR.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Hindi Grammar Vyom 

Mathematics Lab Manual (1+1) 

Science Lab Kit+Manual (1+1) 

Gujarati 

e-Magic 

N.C.E.R.T (Honey Comb) 

N.C.E.R.T (An Alien hand) 

Vasant Bhag-2 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Baal Mahabharat Katha 

NCERT Maths 

NCERT Science 

NCERT History, Geography, Civics 

Map book 



  

  

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

CLASS 8 
SR.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK 

Grammar cloud 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Hindi Grammar Vyom 

Mathematics Lab Manual (1+1) 

Science Full Marks 

Science Lab Kit+Manual (1+1) 

Gujarati 

e-Magic 

N.C.E.R.T (Honey dew) 

N.C.E.R.T (It's so happened) 

Vasant Bhag-3 10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

NCERT Maths 

NCERT Science 

NCERT History, Geography, Civics 

Map book 

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

CLASS 9 
SR.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK 

Applied Grammar 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Vyakaran Latika 9 

Mathematics Lab Manual Kit 

Science Lab Kit+Manual (3+1) 

ABC OF Computer 

N.C.E.R.T (Beehive ) 

N.C.E.R.T (Moments) 

Sparsh part 1 

Sanchayan Part 2 

10 

11 

12 

13 

NCERT Maths 

NCERT Science 

History, Geography, Civics and Economics 

Map book 



  

  

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

CLASS 10 
SR.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK 

Applied Grammar 

Mathematics Lab Manual Kit 

Science Lab Kit+ Manual (3+1) 

ABC OF Computer 

N.C.E.R.T (First Flight) 

N.C.E.R.T (Foot print without feet) 

Sparsh Bhag - II 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Sanchayan Bhag - II 

NCERT Maths 

10 

11 

12 

NCERT Science 

History, Geography, Civics and Economics 

Map book 

SAHAJANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

CLASS 11 

Sr. No. NAME OF THE BOOK 

1 

2 

3 

Literature Reader (Hornbill) 

Supplementary Reader (Snapshots) 

Mathematics Textbook for Class XI (NCERT) 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

NCERT Books of Class 11 Biology 

NCERT Physics Books of Class 11 (Part 1) 

NCERT Physics Books of Class 11 (Part 2) 

NCERT Books of Class 11 Chemistry (Part 1) 

NCERT Books of Class 11 Chemistry (Part 2) 

Computer book 



  

 

 



  

 

 

  



  

 

 

  



  

 

 

  



  

 

 

  



  

 

 

  



  

 

 

  



  

 

 


